ED. PROC. REG. (41 CFR) 1-16 101	MILITIAD ILITARIA	SOLICITATION/MOD	HCATION C	OF CONTRACT	1 2	
AMENUMENT MODIFICATION NO.	2. EFFECTIVE DAT		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
One (1)		ADM-78-409	78-409 STERED BY (If other than block 5) CODE			
ISSUED BY	CODE	6. ADMINISTERED BY 11) sin	r than block 37	Cool		
U.S. Nuclear Regulat Division of Contract Washington, D. C.	ts					
CONTRACTOR CODE		FACILITY CODE	8.			
IME: Small Busines		DATED				
Washington D						
Street, city. 1030 15th Sti	250					
washington, I ade/SUB- Automated						
RACTOR: 5600 Second		DATED	6/16/78 (See b	(\infty k 11)		
Washington						
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMEND. The above numbered solicitation is a	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	The hour and date specified for receipt	of Offers is exten	ided. is not extended.		
man and the second seco	a amondment array to the hour and	date specified in the solicitation, or as	amended, by one of the	ie following memods:		
(a) By signing and returning	es of this amendment; (b) By acknow	ledging receipt of this amendment on	each copy of the or	T THE ISSUING OFFICE PRI	orate letter or telegran	
which includes a reference to the salicit	lation and amendment numbers.	the of this amendment you desire to c	hange an offer alread	y submitted, such change ma	y be made by felegion	
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEC- or letter, provided such telegram or letter O. ACCOUNTING AND AFFROPRIATION	er makes reference to the soricitation	n and this amendment, and is received	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		¢16 710 05 (050)	OL TOATTON'S			
48-20-24-814 3	1X0200.408	\$16,719.95 (DEO	SLIGATION)			
I. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODE		RS				
(a) This Change Order is issued a	12 are made to the above numbered	Leadyart (arder				
as Committee of the second contract	forder is modified to reflect the ada	inistrative changes (such as changes in	paying office, approx	oriation data, etc.) set farth	n block 12.	
(c) [X] This Supplemental Agreement	is entered into pursuant to authorit	, of mutual agreemen	t			
It modifies the above numbered	d contract as set forth in black 12.					
2 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MOD	RECATION					
This Supplemental	Agreement is issu	ed to deobligate t	he balance	of \$16,719.95		
remaining under th	ne contract.					
remaining under the A total amount of	\$2,780.05 has bee	n paid under this od under the contra	contract.	This amount i	ncludes	
remaining under the A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
A total amount of payment for the fi	\$2,780.05 has been al billing periods modification the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of	ct.			
remaining under the A total amount of payment for the fi As a result of this by \$16,719.95 from	\$2,780.05 has been all billing periods modification to \$19,500.00 to \$2	nd under the contra ne "Iotal Amount of 2,780.05.	ct. Contract"	is hereby dec		
A total amount of payment for the fi As a result of this by \$16,719.95 from	\$2,780.05 has been nall billing periods modification the \$19,500.00 to \$2	nd under the contra ne "Iotal Amount of 2,780.05.	ct. Contract"	is hereby dec	reased	
remaining under the A total amount of payment for the fi As a result of this by \$16,719.95 from	\$2,780.05 has been nall billing periods modification the \$19,500.00 to \$2	nd under the contra ne "lotal Amount of 2,780.05.	ct. Contract"	is hereby dec	reased	
A total amount of payment for the fi As a result of thi by \$16,719.95 from	\$2,780.05 has been nall billing periods modification the \$19,500.00 to \$2	ed in block 8, as heretofore changed, re	ct. Contract" His document and interest of America	is hereby dec	reased	
A total amount of payment for the fi As a result of this by \$16,719.95 from by \$16,719.95 from 13. Contractor/offeror is not to sign this pocument. In Name of Contractor/offeror is not to sign this pocument.	\$2,780.05 has been all billing periods and billing periods and billing periods and the second to the	od under the contra ne "Total Amount of 2,780.05. TOTTEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN TO 17. UNITED STAT	Contract" Contract" His Document and in ES OF AMERICA (Signi	is hereby dec	o issuing office	
remaining under the A total amount of payment for the fi As a result of this by \$16,719.95 from by \$16,719.95 from 13. Contractor/offeror is no light to sign this document.	\$2,780.05 has been all billing periods and billing periods and billing periods and the second to the	nd under the contra ne "Total Amount of 2,780.05. TOTHEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN TO 17. UNITED STAT 84	ct. Contract" His document and interest of America	is hereby dec	reased	

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

SIGNATURE-PAGE

	Modification	No.	One	(1)	to
Prime	Contract NRC-	10-78	-409		
Subcor	stract_SB3-4-0	-8(a)	-78-0	-631	

(Subcontractor - Firm Name) Automated Datatron, Inc.

Name & Title Charles E. Marks, President

(Prime Contractor)

Small Business Administration

United States of America

Name & Title: Contracting Officer

(Procuring or Administrative Office)

Name & Title: Mary Jo Mattia, Chief Administrative Contracts

Branch Civision of Contracts OCT 161